
Cod. 

Classe 

di 

Concors

Post

o
Cognome Nome Punteggio

A001 1 GOZZI                     NADIA             190

A001 2 BRUNELLI                  MOIRA             161

A001 3 MAGGIONI                  SILVIA            117

A001 4 PERRONE                   GAIA ELISA        113

A001 5 SALVATORE ANTONINI        ANDREA            105

A001 6 STOFLER                   ALESSANDRO        103,5

A001 7 NULLI                     DANIELA VITTORIA  102,5

A001 8 SESSA                     MARUSKA           93

A001 9 GENINI                    GIACOMO           91

A001 10 MARTINAZZOLI              GISELLA           90

A001 11 ARICI                     VALERIO           87,5

A001 12 DONINA                    OTTAVIA           85

A001 13 GIORDANO                  MAURO             81,5

A001 14 PIALI                     BARBARA           74,5

A001 15 PELUCHETTI                FLORA             71

A001 16 POTA                      ASSIA             67

A001 17 TURELLA                   EMANUELA          65

A001 18 FIORENZA                  ANNA              60

A001 19 INCARDONA                 MARCO             59

A001 20 ANGLANI                   PAOLA             57

A001 21 GOBBETTI                  LUCA BRUNO        57

A001 22 MESSINA                   ISIDORO           56,5

A001 23 BELOTTI                   GRAZIELLA         54

A001 24 TROTTI                    SONIA             53

A001 25 DUSI                      ANTONELLA         53

A001 26 LONARDI                   ALBA LETIZIA      51

A001 27 DAMIANO                   FRANCESCA         51

A001 28 MALACARNE                 CHRISTIAN         49,5

A001 29 PIAZZANI                  MARZIA            48,5

A001 30 VENA                      PAMELA            47

A001 31 MARI                      SABRINA           47

A001 32 MELINA                    GIUSEPPE          46

A001 33 CONTESSI                  MATTEO            45

A001 34 BARRESI                   PIERALBERTO       45

A001 35 BERTA                     MILENA            44,5

A001 36 FABIANI                   DANIELE           44

A001 37 DOMESTICI                 GABRIELE          44

A001 38 BACCANELLI                SILVIA            43,5

A001 39 GRAZIANO                  MICHELE           41

A001 40 RIZZI                     VERONICA          40

A001 41 PAGANI                    MARTA             40

A001 42 MASCARO                   GIUSEPPE          40

A001 43 BALSAMO                   MARIALETIZIA AGATE 37,5

A001 44 ABONDIO                   MICHELA           37,5

A001 45 SANGALLI                  VALENTINA         37

A001 46 TOTTOLI                   ELENA             37

A001 47 INVERSINI                 SARA              36,5

A001 48 CRISTINI                  MARTA             36

A001 49 BONIOTTI                  CRISTINA          35

A001 50 CHISARI                   JESSICA           34
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A001 51 PISANO                    IRENE             33,5

A001 52 DELASA                    ALESSANDRA        33

A001 53 PELLEGRINELLI             FRANCESCA         33

A001 54 GIGLIOTTI                 ANNA              33

A001 55 MAGNOLI                   VALERIA           33

A001 56 SALGHETTI                 DAVIDE            33

A001 57 BELLI                     LORENZO           33

A001 58 DELLA MONICA              GIOVANNI          33

A001 59 MONOPOLI                  FABIO             32,5

A001 60 STOFLER                   MONICA            32,5

A001 61 RIVA                      ADRIANA           31

A001 62 POLONIOLI                 MARCO             31

A001 63 CAPOMAGI                  MARIA CAROLINA    30,5

A001 64 FESTA                     BARBARA           30,5

A001 65 REBAIOLI                  CRISTINA          30

A001 66 PICCALUGA                 ROSSELLA ANNAMARIA30

A001 67 QUETTI                    ANNA              30

A001 68 GORINI                    ELEONORA          29,5

A001 69 IDONE                     GIUSEPPE          29,5

A001 70 LONGO                     VALENTINA         29

A001 71 SANTI                     VITTORIO          29

A001 72 RAVASIO                   MARIA CLOTILDE    29

A001 73 LISSIGNOLI                DARIO             28,5

A001 74 ROMEO                     ALESSIA           28,5

A001 75 MARTUCCI                  ANGELO            28,5

A001 76 FRETTOLOSI                AMLETO            28

A001 77 SPINA                     SALVATORE         28

A001 78 BASSANESI                 BARBARA           27,5

A001 79 DO                        MAURIZIO          27,5

A001 80 BETTINSOLI                ARIANNA           27

A001 81 PANTEGHINI                LUCA              27

A001 82 PASCALI                   GIUSEPPE          27

A001 83 POETINI                   DARIO             26,5

A001 84 VITELLO                   ANTONIO           26,5

A001 85 RAIMONDI                  ANNALISA          26

A001 86 RAVELLI DAMIOLI           MICHELA           25,5

A001 87 FRATUS                    LORENZO           25,5

A001 88 MARCHETTI                 MARIA ROSARIA     25,5

A001 89 BONETTI                   FABIO             24,5

A001 90 FURLONI                   INES              24,5

A001 91 AFFATATI                  SALVATORE         24

A001 92 CIPRIANI                  GIACOMO           24

A001 93 BOLDINI                   ANNALISA          24

A001 94 BETTONI                   SILVIA            23,5

A001 95 STERNI                    CRISTIAN          23,5

A001 96 MACARIO                   SILVESTRO         23,5

A001 97 BAZZANA                   SUSANNA           23

A001 98 PAINI                     SANDRA            22,5

A001 99 MASSOLI                   MARINA            22,5

A001 100 LAURITA                   PAOLA             22

A001 101 PURITANI                  MARCO             21,5

A001 102 FRANCESETTI               ALESSANDRO        21

A001 103 GAROFALO                  FRANCESCO         20

A022 1 GERVASONI                 LAURA             144

A022 2 COLUCCIA                  DANIELE           123

A022 3 RINALDI                   MIRIAM            94,5



A022 4 MARNIGA                   FEDERICA          80

A022 5 DE SIMONE                 ANGELA            80

A022 6 PIANTA                    FRANCESCA         72,5

A022 7 CELANI                    ALESSANDRA        67

A022 8 BOTTICCHIO                SILVIA            67

A022 9 TONINELLI                 ELISA             66

A022 10 PENNACCHIO                CATERINA          65

A022 11 PEDRETTI                  ELENA             65

A022 12 ARCHETTI                  STEFANO           63,5

A022 13 CALDARELLA                ROSARIA           61

A022 14 BELLICINI                 LUISA             57

A022 15 DUCOLI                    ANGELA            54,5

A022 16 LAVIGNA                   ALBA              52

A022 17 FURLONI                   SERENA            51

A022 18 SANZOGNI                  SIMONA            46,5

A022 19 DUCOLI                    DANIELA           46

A022 20 LO IACONO                 VANESSA           45

A022 21 LIGAS                     VALENTINA         42

A022 22 ROMELE                    RITA              41

A022 23 QUARTA                    STEFANO           40

A022 24 CUOMO                     FABIANA           40

A022 25 GUZZA                     MARIKA            39

A022 26 ZANOTTI                   CHEZIA            39

A022 27 PAPALE                    ROSSELLA          37

A022 28 PREVOSTI                  ELISA             36

A022 29 GIUFFRIDA                 ANTONINO          35,5

A022 30 DEPEDRO                   SABRINA           35,5

A022 31 MONDINELLI                PAOLA             35

A022 32 CAPUTO                    ANGELA            33,5

A022 33 FERRARO                   DOMENICO          33,5

A022 34 GUIDO                     ELISABETTA        33,5

A022 35 ALIOTTA                   FEDERICA          33,5

A022 36 BARESI                    TOMMASO MARIO     33

A022 37 RISI                      ELISA             33

A022 38 MONDINI                   FEDERICO ANGELO   33

A022 39 ROMEDA                    CLAUDIAPIERA      31

A022 40 NICOSIA                   ALFIO IVAN        30,5

A022 41 CAMPOLO                   GISELDA           30

A022 42 ZANOTTI                   PAMELA            28

A022 43 CAMPOPIANO                LAURA             28

A022 44 RIGHETTI                  LUCIA             28

A022 45 ROMELE                    PAOLA             28

A022 46 SABATO                    VALENTINA         27,5

A022 47 TABONI                    ENRICA            26,5

A022 48 CAPELLI                   ALESSANDRA        26,5

A022 49 MASSUSSI                  VERONICA          25

A022 50 GUIZZARDI                 FABIANA           17

A028 1 SOLDAVINI                 ENRICA            205

A028 2 MORESCHI                  IVANA             138,5

A028 3 MORANDA                   GIOVANNI          118

A028 4 PANISI                    MARTA             104

A028 5 BERA                      VALERIA           92,5

A028 6 BRESSANELLI               PAOLA             92,5

A028 7 BIANCHINI                 SILVIA            92,5

A028 8 PADERNO                   MARIA             80

A028 9 MODICA                    CALOGERO          77



A028 10 SORRISO                   VINCENZA ELSIA    76

A028 11 ENTRADE                   ERIKA             75

A028 12 TONOLI                    MARIA ELISA       71,5

A028 13 MARCHETTI                 LUCIANO           71

A028 14 GIORGI                    ANNA              70,5

A028 15 DI NAPOLI                 ANTONIO           69

A028 16 MARANTA                   RAMONA            69

A028 17 BASILI                    CINZIA            68,5

A028 18 DALELIO                   MARIANGELA        67

A028 19 URSO                      GIUSEPPE          66,5

A028 20 COSTA                     LOREDANA          64

A028 21 DELASA                    ANNALISA          64

A028 22 BELLICINI                 CHIARA            63

A028 23 SILLI                     ANNA              60

A028 24 FONTANA                   DARIO             58,5

A028 25 VIOLA                     ANTONIO           57

A028 26 DASARO                    GIUSEPPE          56,5

A028 27 CISANI                    SILVIA            56

A028 28 MASSA                     MARILENA          52,5

A028 29 CAPURSO                   ROBERTO           52,5

A028 30 ZANA                      CHIARA            51

A028 31 AMENDOLA                  UGO               51

A028 32 BACCANELLI                ELISA             46

A028 33 BERNARDI                  PAOLA             45

A028 34 ZANETTA                   FRANCO GIOVANNI   44,5

A028 35 MELONI                    MARIATERESA       42

A028 36 ALBERTI                   PAOLO             39

A028 37 SCALVENZI                 MICHELA           37,5

A028 38 LENTINI                   MARIA ROSARIA     37

A028 39 CONTRINI                  CAMILLA           35

A028 40 TABITA                    GAETANO MARCO     35

A028 41 PEZZULLA                  PAOLA             35

A028 42 DI PIETRO                 ADAROSA           34

A028 43 ZINGONE                   ANGELA MIRA       34

A028 44 VICINANZA                 ROBERTA           34

A028 45 SORRENTINO                ANGELA            34

A028 46 LEO                       ROSSELLA          33,5

A028 47 NESCI                     ELISABETTA        33

A028 48 MUSTO                     VINCENZINA        33

A028 49 ALTOMARE                  FRANCO            30

A028 50 PERUGINI                  ANGELO            29

A028 51 ORSATTI                   SERENA            29

A028 52 GENNARO                   RAIMONDO          29

A028 53 VERRI                     CARLA             29

A028 54 STAIN                     DEVID             28

A028 55 RAVARINI                  ANDREA            28

A028 56 OLIVERI                   MARIALETIZIA      28

A028 57 RAINERI                   MONICA            28

A028 58 CRESCI                    FEDERICA          27,5

A028 59 ARUTA                     ANNA VALERIA      26

A028 60 CHIARIELLO                MARICA            25,5

A028 61 COCCIOLO                  TIZIANA           25

A028 62 GIACCONE                  ARIANNA           24

A028 63 POIATTI                   ELENA             23

A028 64 BAZZANA                   BEATRICE          21

A028 65 RECALDINI                 ROSSELLA          20,5



A030 1 AVANZINI                  ANNA LAURA        158,5

A030 2 TURLA                     ENZO              137,75

A030 3 PIZIO                     MARIA             133

A030 4 DUCOLI                    MARCO             111

A030 5 DE PAOLI                  FELICE GIACOMO GIO 64

A030 6 MINELLI                   CLAUDIO           57,5

A030 7 DE MARIA                  IRENE             55,5

A030 8 AMENDOLA                  UGO               51

A030 9 CASAROTTI                 ARIANNA           46,5

A030 10 MORESCHI                  FRANCESCA         40,5

A030 11 RICHINI                   ELISA             40

A030 12 PENNACCHIO                CATERINA          38

A030 13 ALBINI                    VINCENZO          37,5

A030 14 OTTELLI                   FULVIO            36,5

A030 15 BONFADINI                 PIERANDREA        36

A030 16 SERRA                     ALBERTO           36

A030 17 ROMELE                    MARCO             35,5

A030 18 DESIATA                   ANNALISA          35,5

A030 19 COPPOLA                   CARLA             34,25

A030 20 CRUSCO                    LUCA MARIA        33

A030 21 MOTTINELLI                FERDINANDO        31,5

A030 22 VITALI                    MATTEO            31

A030 23 LISSIDINI                 BARBARA           30,5

A030 24 TESTA                     OLIVIERO          29,5

A030 25 CALABRIA                  MARIA GRAZIA      29,5

A030 26 SCOLARI                   GABRIELE ANGELO   29,25

A030 27 FACCANONI                 LUCA              26

A030 28 PENSATO                   GIOACCHINO        26

A030 29 FERRARO                   ROSA              22,5

A030 30 POIATTI                   DANIELA           21

A030 31 RICHINI                   GIULIO            21

A030 32 DE ARCANGELO              LUCA              20,5

A030 33 TESTA                     SILVIO            15,5

A030 34 PIZIO                     DAMIANO           13,88

A030 35 RANIERI                   GINO              13

A030 36 GIORGI                    ILARIA            12,5

A049 1 ROMANO                    ROBERTA           168

A049 2 PATERINI                  MARZIA            161

A049 3 SALVADOR                  STEFANO           128,5

A049 4 PARENTI                   SABRINA           107

A049 5 PESCALI                   LAURA             106,5

A049 6 SILINI                    CRISTIANO         75

A049 7 LUSSARDI                  GIORGIA           72

A049 8 GERVASONI                 SILVIA            69,5

A049 9 BOTTARELLI                SARA              57

A049 10 MENSI                     FRANCESCO         56,5

A049 11 CALVETTI                  MARCO             56,5

A049 12 FERRONI                   BARBARA           40,5

A049 13 SCIACCA                   LAURA             36,5

A049 14 SILLISTRINI               GIORDANO          34

A049 15 PISCIOTTA                 BENEDETTO         27

A049 16 QUAGLIERI                 GIOVANNI          26

A049 17 CONSOLI                   CRISTINA          26

A049 18 ROCCASALVO                GUGLIELMO         23

A060 1 BACCANELLI                MARCO             146,5

A060 2 IMPERADORI                LAURA             136



A060 3 MORESCHI                  IVANA             127,5

A060 4 SALVATORE ANTONINI        ANDREA            106

A060 5 PELUCHETTI                FLORA             103

A060 6 MORANDA                   GIOVANNI          102

A060 7 MARTINAZZOLI              GISELLA           90

A060 8 ARICI                     VALERIO           87,5

A060 9 GRACCIONE                 ANTONIO           83

A060 10 MEDICI                    MICHELA           77

A060 11 BERA                      VALERIA           76,5

A060 12 SALVIA                    ANTONIO           75

A060 13 MODICA                    CALOGERO          74

A060 14 POTA                      ASSIA             67

A060 15 MALACARNE                 CHRISTIAN         66,5

A060 16 PIALI                     BARBARA           64,5

A060 17 GOBBETTI                  LUCA BRUNO        62

A060 18 DASARO                    GIUSEPPE          61,5

A060 19 MARIOTTI                  GERMANA           60

A060 20 MAFFEZZONI                FABIO             58,5

A060 21 DOMESTICI                 GABRIELE          55

A060 22 MESSINA                   ISIDORO           54,5

A060 23 PIRAS                     ALFREDO           51,5

A060 24 FONTANA                   GIORGIO           51

A060 25 FENAROLI                  FRANCESCA         50

A060 26 MOSCONI                   LIALA SANTA ANTONE 49

A060 27 PEDROTTI                  MABEL             48

A060 28 DISTEFANO                 DONATO            48

A060 29 MARCHETTI                 LUCIANO           47

A060 30 BARRESI                   PIERALBERTO       45

A060 31 MAFFEIS                   LAZZARO           44,5

A060 32 VENA                      PAMELA            43

A060 33 ABONDIO                   MICHELA           42,5

A060 34 ALBERTI                   PAOLO             39

A060 35 ARICI                     LAURA             39

A060 36 RIVA                      ADRIANA           37

A060 37 TOTTOLI                   ELENA             37

A060 38 PALESTRI                  DANIELA           36

A060 39 INVERSINI                 SARA              35,5

A060 40 DELASA                    ALESSANDRA        35

A060 41 BONIOTTI                  CRISTINA          35

A060 42 CERUTI                    VALENTINA         34,9

A060 43 CORTINOVIS                FABRIZIO          34

A060 44 FONTANA                   CLAUDIA           34

A060 45 PAGANI                    MARTA             34

A060 46 CHISARI                   JESSICA           34

A060 47 GARATTI                   ALESSANDRO        34

A060 48 CONTRINI                  CAMILLA           34

A060 49 GARATTI                   CINZIA            34

A060 50 BIANCHI                   STEFANIA          33

A060 51 REBAIOLI                  CRISTINA          33

A060 52 PELLEGRINELLI             FRANCESCA         33

A060 53 SALGHETTI                 DAVIDE            33

A060 54 COMELLA                   PAOLA             33

A060 55 LENDVAI                   AMERIGO           33

A060 56 BELLI                     LORENZO           33

A060 57 MONOPOLI                  FABIO             32,5

A060 58 STOFLER                   MONICA            32,5



A060 59 RIZZI                     VERONICA          32

A060 60 DI PIETRO                 ADAROSA           32

A060 61 MALTEMPI                  RACHELE           31,5

A060 62 POLONIOLI                 MARCO             31

A060 63 TONINI                    FRANCESCO         31

A060 64 QUETTI                    ANNA              31

A060 65 SORRISO                   GIUSEPPE          30

A060 66 PICCALUGA                 ROSSELLA ANNAMARIA30

A060 67 IDONE                     GIUSEPPE          29,5

A060 68 DEROCCHI                  SILVIA            29

A060 69 COTTI PICCINELLI          LIDIA             29

A060 70 LONGO                     VALENTINA         29

A060 71 GENNARO                   RAIMONDO          29

A060 72 RAVASIO                   MARIA CLOTILDE    29

A060 73 CAPOMAGI                  MARIA CAROLINA    28,5

A060 74 LISSIGNOLI                DARIO             28,5

A060 75 ROMEO                     ALESSIA           28,5

A060 76 MARTUCCI                  ANGELO            28,5

A060 77 DABENI                    ROBERTO           28

A060 78 FRETTOLOSI                AMLETO            28

A060 79 MAGNELLI                  ALESSANDRA        28

A060 80 SCULLARI                  ALESSIA           28

A060 81 BASSANESI                 BARBARA           27,5

A060 82 DO                        MAURIZIO          27,5

A060 83 REGAZZOLI                 DANIELA           27,5

A060 84 BELLICINI                 ESTER             27

A060 85 PANTEGHINI                LUCA              27

A060 86 PASCALI                   GIUSEPPE          27

A060 87 ZANELLI                   EMANUELE          26,5

A060 88 POETINI                   DARIO             26,5

A060 89 VITELLO                   ANTONIO           26,5

A060 90 BONDIONI                  MATTEO            26,5

A060 91 BIANCHI                   DANIELE           26,5

A060 92 RAIMONDI                  ANNALISA          26

A060 93 SANDRINI                  LUCA              26

A060 94 RAVELLI DAMIOLI           MICHELA           25,5

A060 95 FRATUS                    LORENZO           25,5

A060 96 MARCHETTI                 MARIA ROSARIA     25,5

A060 97 BELLICINI                 MARTA             25

A060 98 COTTI COTTINI             PAOLO             25

A060 99 BONETTI                   FABIO             24,5

A060 100 PEDROCCHI                 MICHELA           24,5

A060 101 DAMIOLA                   ALBA              24

A060 102 BOLDINI                   ANNALISA          24

A060 103 FURLONI                   INES              23,5

A060 104 BETTONI                   SILVIA            23,5

A060 105 STERNI                    CRISTIAN          23,5

A060 106 MACARIO                   SILVESTRO         23,5

A060 107 PAINI                     SANDRA            22,5

A060 108 GARATTINI                 VALENTINA         22,5

A060 109 MASSOLI                   MARINA            22,5

A060 110 BONFADINI                 GIANCARLO         22,5

A060 111 LAURITA                   PAOLA             22

A060 112 PURITANI                  MARCO             21,5

A060 113 BRUZZESE                  MARIANGELA        21,5

A060 114 MAZZOLI                   FABRIZIO          21



A060 115 BAZZANA                   BEATRICE          21

A060 116 FRANCESETTI               ALESSANDRO        21

A060 117 GAROFALO                  FRANCESCO         20

A060 118 NAPOLI                    ALFREDO           19

A060 119 CASATTI                   MARGHERITA        18

AA25 1 FRAGAPANE                 MIRELLA           72

AA25 2 ARZAROLI                  MARIA ILENIA      71

AA25 3 VAIRA                     GLORIA            52

AA25 4 GHEZA                     ANGELA            50,5

AA25 5 FIORE                     PAOLO             48

AA25 6 PROCACCIO                 STELLA            45,5

AA25 7 ROMELE                    ANNAMARIA         45

AA25 8 MONCHIERI                 DEBORA            33

AA25 9 DI GIROLAMO               FRANCESCA ANNA    32,5

AA25 10 CREMONINI                 GIOVANNA          31

AB25 1 DOMENIGHINI               ELENA             118,5

AB25 2 SCOLARI                   ALICE             99

AB25 3 ZILIANI                   MARIA             96,5

AB25 4 COMININI                  ELISA             89,5

AB25 5 MELLO                     SIMONA            86,5

AB25 6 BETTOLI                   LIVIA             83,5

AB25 7 INGARGIOLA                GRAZIA            80

AB25 8 GHETTI                    MARIACHIARA       71

AB25 9 FRASSI                    ALESSANDRA        68,5

AB25 10 ALBERTELLI                SONIA             67,5

AB25 11 FRAGAPANE                 MIRELLA           66

AB25 12 ZAMBETTI                  NIVES             64

AB25 13 COGOLI                    IRENE             58

AB25 14 DE PASCALE                MYRIAM            53,5

AB25 15 MARINO                    VINCENZA          53

AB25 16 CODOGNO                   MARINA            49,5

AB25 17 FIORE                     PAOLO             48

AB25 18 PIANTA                    CLAUDIA           47

AB25 19 VAIRA                     GLORIA            46

AB25 20 PROCACCIO                 STELLA            39,5

AB25 21 ROMELE                    ANNAMARIA         39

AB25 22 GHEZA                     ANGELA            38,5

AB25 23 CREMONINI                 GIOVANNA          37

AB25 24 NONELLI                   PAOLA             35,5

AB25 25 FRANCESCONI               ALESSIO           35,5

AB25 26 RIVADOSSI                 VERONICA          34

AB25 27 MINICI                    PAOLA             34

AB25 28 SEMENOVA                  NATALIA           33

AB25 29 AMATI                     AMARANTA          33

AB25 30 LAIDELLI                  ORIETTA DEBORA    32

AB25 31 DELL'ACCIO                OTILIA            31

AB25 32 BIONDI                    NATASCIA          30,5

AB25 33 INVERSINI                 EMILIA            30

AB25 34 BERETTA                   CRISTINA MARIA    28,5

AB25 35 RECUPERO                  LORENZA           26

AB25 36 SALVETTI TRECCANI         PAOLA             25

AB25 37 RACCAGNA                  GIOVANNA          24,5

AC25 1 DOMENIGHINI               ELENA             166,5

AC25 2 BETTOLI                   LIVIA             83,5

AC25 3 FRASSI                    ALESSANDRA        74,5

AC25 4 GHETTI                    MARIACHIARA       71



AC25 5 MINICI                    PAOLA             40

AC25 6 SEMENOVA                  NATALIA           33

AC25 7 RACCAGNA                  GIOVANNA          24,5

AD00 1 BENEDETTI                 TAMARA            95,5

AD00 2 CATTANE                   ELIANA            54

AD00 1 BENEDETTI                 TAMARA            95,5

AD00 2 CATTANE                   ELIANA            54

AD00 1 BENEDETTI                 TAMARA            95,5

AD00 2 CATTANE                   ELIANA            54

AD25 1 CANTI                     MILENA            115

AD25 2 BENEDETTI                 TAMARA            95,5

AD25 3 BOLDINI                   FEDERICA          79,5

AD25 4 MELLO                     SIMONA            70,5

AD25 5 ALBERTELLI                SONIA             67,5

AD25 6 CATTANE                   ELIANA            54

AD25 7 PIANTA                    CLAUDIA           47

AD25 8 CODOGNO                   MARINA            45,5

AD25 9 ZAMBETTI                  NIVES             36

AD25 10 FRANCESCONI               ALESSIO           35,5

AD25 11 RIVADOSSI                 VERONICA          34

AD25 12 RECUPERO                  LORENZA           33

AD25 13 AMATI                     AMARANTA          33

AD25 14 LAIDELLI                  ORIETTA DEBORA    32

AD25 15 DELL'ACCIO                OTILIA            31

AD25 16 BIONDI                    NATASCIA          30,5


